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Questions

"FIDK" garden was bestowed to the Holy Prophet(PBUH) as?

The social boycott of Banu Hashim began in?

Hazrat Ayesha(R.A) was the wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).

How many times has the word Zakat occurred inthe Holy Quran.

How many times does the word jihad appear in the Holy Quran?

Hazrat Ayesha has narrated about Ahadith.

Total Number of rakats in Farz Prayers is

How many Surahs start with the word Qad?

Hazrat Sara (RA) the wife of HAzrat Ibrahim (AS) and mother of Hazrat Ishaq (AS) was the
sister of Prophet:

In a Surah every verse ends with letter "Ra" Name it?

The phase of secret preaching lasted for .............. years.

Give the types of Zakat:

The duration of Hazrat Usman(RA) Khilafat was?

Which Surah of the Holy Quran includes the most concise description of Tauheed?

When was Hajj made compulsory?

Answers Choice
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Fay
Booty
Gift
Loan

6th Nabvi
7th Nabvi
8th Nabvi
9th Nabvi

3rd
4th
5th
6th

32
33
35
38

41
42
43
44

2200
2205
2210
2215
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. Hazrat Loot (AS)

Hazrat Hood (AS)
Hazrat Uzair (AS)
None of the above

Qauser
Al-Asr
Al-Qamar
Al-Kahf
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Two
Three
Four
Five

634-644.A.D
632-634 AD
656-661 A.D
644-656 A.D

. Surah Fateh

. Surah Ikhlas

Surah Yaseen
Surah Rehman

6 AH
7AH
8 AH
9AH
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When did Hazrat Ibrahim and Hazrat Ismail rebuild Kaaba?

Which is the fourth pillar of Islam?

Which Surah is also known as Surah Widah?

Humza Bin Abdul Mutalib (R.A) (Asadullah) was assassinated in the battle of.

Aad was the nation of:

A
B.
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3000 years ago
4000 years ago

. 3500 years ago

Haijj
Roza
Salat

. Al-Kafiron

. Al-Falak
. An-Nas

Badr

. Khandaq
. None of these

. Hazrat Loot (AS)
. Hazrat Musa (AS)

. None of the above



