

NAT II Physical Science Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	"FIDK" garden was bestowed to the Holy Prophet(PBUH) as?	A. Fay B. Booty C. Gift D. Loan
2	The social boycott of Banu Hashim began in?	A. 6th Nabvi B. 7th Nabvi C. 8th Nabvi D. 9th Nabvi
3	Hazrat Ayesha(R.A) was the wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).	A. 3rd B. 4th C. 5th D. 6th
4	How many times has the word Zakat occurred inthe Holy Quran.	A. 32 B. 33 C. 35 D. 38
5	How many times does the word jihad appear in the Holy Quran?	A. 41 B. 42 C. 43 D. 44
6	Hazrat Ayesha has narrated about Ahadith.	A. 2200 B. 2205 C. 2210 D. 2215
7	Total Number of rakats in Farz Prayers is	A. 45 B. 46 C. 47 D. 48
8	How many Surahs start with the word Qad?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
9	Hazrat Sara (RA) the wife of HAzrat Ibrahim (AS) and mother of Hazrat Ishaq (AS) was the sister of Prophet:	A. Hazrat Loot (AS) B. Hazrat Hood (AS) C. Hazrat Uzair (AS) D. None of the above
10	In a Surah every verse ends with letter "Ra" Name it?	A. Qauser B. Al-Asr C. Al-Qamar D. Al-Kahf
11	The phase of secret preaching lasted for years.	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 3
12	Give the types of Zakat:	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
13	The duration of Hazrat Usman(RA) Khilafat was?	A. 634-644.A.D B. 632-634 A.D C. 656-661 A.D D. 644-656 A.D
14	Which Surah of the Holy Quran includes the most concise description of Tauheed?	A. Surah Fateh B. Surah Ikhlas C. Surah Yaseen D. Surah Rehman
15	When was Hajj made compulsory?	A. 6 A.H B. 7 A.H C. 8 A.H D. 9 A.H

6	When did Hazrat Ibrahim and Hazrat Ismail rebuild Kaaba?	A. 3000 years ago B. 4000 years ago C. 4500 years ago D. 3500 years ago
7	Which is the fourth pillar of Islam?	A. Hajj B. Roza C. Salat D. Zakat
8	Which Surah is also known as Surah Widah?	A. Al-Kafiron B. Al-Nasr C. Al-Falak D. An-Nas
9	Humza Bin Abdul Mutalib (R.A) (Asadullah) was assassinated in the battle of.	A. Badr B. Uhud C. Khandaq D. None of these
20	Aad was the nation of:	A. Hazrat Loot (AS) B. Hazrat Musa (AS) C. Hazrat Hood (AS) D. None of the above